Rank

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

Fleet

420
420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

Class

420
420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

Sailed:

SailNo

54975
53001

53099

52998

53093

53101

53006

53004

SOUTHERN CHARTER GRAND SLAM 3

Club

TSC
RCYC

ZVSC

HBSC

MBYBC

RCYC

HBSC

ZVYC

IYC

HERMANUS YACHT CLUB

HelmName

Eben Vivier

Nicholas
Faraday

David
Jacobs

Theo Yon

Anke Van
Rooyen

Renardo
Lourens

Lorenzo Yon

Martinique
Stilwell

Matt
Broekhuizen

420 Fleet

CrewName

Johan Vivier

Wade Ashton

Daniel
Agulhas

Shannon
Cupido

Lea Smit

Christiaan de
Villiers

Yoppie
Naude

Bryant Roux

Robynne
Hoyle

R1

1.0

(100
RET)

2.0

4.0

3.0

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

R2

1.0
3.0

2.0

(5.0

4.0

6.0

10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R3

1.0
2.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4

(2.0)
1.0

(6.0)

3.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

R5

1.0
4.0

3.0

2.0

(5.0)

7.0

6.0

10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

Total

6.0
20.0

17.0

19.0

19.0

40.0

4.0

50.0

50.0

Nett

4.0
10.0

14.0

14.0

30.0

31.0

40.0

40.0



