## **SOUTHERN CHARTER GRAND SLAM 3**

## **HERMANUS YACHT CLUB**

## 420 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	420	420	54975	TSC	Eben Vivier	Johan Vivier	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	1.0	6.0	4.0
2nd	420	420	53001	RCYC	Nicholas Faraday	Wade Ashton	(10.0 RET)	3.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	20.0	10.0
3rd	420	420	53099	ZVSC	David Jacobs	Daniel Agulhas	2.0	2.0	4.0	(6.0)	3.0	17.0	11.0
4th	420	420	52998	HBSC	Theo Yon	Shannon Cupido	4.0	(5.0)	5.0	3.0	2.0	19.0	14.0
5th	420	420	53093	MBYBC	Anke Van Rooyen	Lea Smit	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	(5.0)	19.0	14.0
6th	420	420	53101	RCYC	Renardo Lourens	Christiaan de Villiers	(10.0 DNC)	6.0	10.0 DNC	7.0	7.0	40.0	30.0
7th	420	420	53006	HBSC	Lorenzo Yon	Yoppie Naude	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	5.0	6.0	41.0	31.0
8th	420	420	53004	ZVYC	Martinique Stilwell	Bryant Roux	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	50.0	40.0
8th	420	420		IYC	Matt Broekhuizen	Robynne Hoyle	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	50.0	40.0